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The Card of Savann Mediterranean Cuisine Restaurant from New York contains about 94 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.5. What Evie Hirthe likes about Savann Mediterranean
Cuisine Restaurant:

It was a great night out with my colleagues. The food was good however service was a bit spotty. They forgot
one of our orders and | don't think anyone ever came by to check if everything was okay. We had to keep calling
the servers whenever we needed something. But interesting menu and good portion sizes. read more. What
Libor Kvasnicka doesn't like about Savann Mediterranean Cuisine Restaurant:

Hard to describe this place. Nice ambience and the appetizers were interesting and flavorful but each and every
main course bombed. The kebabs were dry and burnt, steak lacking in flavor and burger bland. Service was slow
but friendly. Overall, if I had to redo, would stick with the appetizers and wine.. read more. At Savann
Mediterranean Cuisine Restaurant, you'll find not only the traditional Kebabs done in various, distinct styles, but
also the spices well-known for Turkish cuisine - whether on a tasty Lahmacun, or in Sucuk or even in one of the
various lentil or bulgur salads, There are also some international dishes to choose from in the menu. After the
meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Moreover, there are
easy to digest Mediterranean menus on the menu.
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Oriental dishes
FALAFEL

Pizza

SAVANN SPECIAL

Soups

RED LENTIL SOUP
[ ]

Main courses

CRAB

Burgers

TURKEY BURGER

fntipasti

GRILLED OCTOPUS

Salad

MESCLUN SALAD

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

House specialties

PAN SEARED SALMON*

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Indian

FOLIENKARTOFFEL

$13.0

$17.0

$8.0

$13.0

$12.0

$25.0

Dolce

BELGIUM DARK CHOCOLATE
GELATO

$8.0

Soft drinks

ICE TEA

Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI $16.0

Trom the sea

GRILLED WHOLE BRONZINI $29.0

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

fiids

HAMBURGER* $15.0

In the Garden

BABY SPINACH SALAD $14.0
Main

SAFFRON RISOTTO $14.0

Mevican Specialili

MOZZARELLA CHEESE $14.0

Beilagen und Saucen

DIPS

fRibs

PRIME RIB



House Specials

WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Platos Tuertes

$21.0

PAN SEARED JUMBO SCALLOPS  $29.0

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB
Contorni
WILD MUSHROOMS

Hot drinkis

TEA

Sharing Platters

COLD MEZZE PLATTER

Entree

GRILLED DUCK BREAST

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

Drinks

DRINKS

$17.0

$16.0

$14.0

$29.0

$18.0

Uncategorized
HOT MEZZE PLATTER
[ ]
Condimenis and Sauces
HUMMUS
MUSHROOM

Pasta

MANTI

$16.0

$22.0

TURKISH HOME STYLE NOODLES $17.0

RAVIOLI

Starters & Salads

™. FRENCH FRIES
SHRIMP
RISOTTO

CHICKEN SALAD

PAN-FRIED HALLOUMI CHEESE
MISTA

SHEPHERD SALAD

Side dishes
CREAMY MASHED POTATOES

SAUTEED SEASONAL
VEGETABLES

RICE
EXTRA BASKET OF BREAD

Restaurant Calegory

MEDITERRANEAN
VEGETARIAN

$7.0

$18.0

$15.0

$7.0
$8.0

$6.0
$3.0



FRENCH
VEGAN

fippetizers

GRILLED PORTUGUESE OCTOPUS
YOGURT

ZUCCHINI MINT PANCAKES
CRISPY CHEESE ROLLS
BABAGANOUSH

EZME

Starters

CLASSIC HUMMUS
SEASONAL VEGETABLE STEW

PAN SEARED STUFFED PORK
LOIN*

COMBO SHISH KEBAB PLATTER
NY STRIP LOIN STEAK*
GRILLED LAMB SHISH KEBAB*

Dessert

#57%. TARTE TATIN

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE
CAKE

CLASSIC HOMEMADE
CHEESECAKE

HOMEMADE BAKLAVA
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD
TAHITIAN VANILLA GELATO
FIG GELATO

LEMON SORBET

$18.0

$12.0

$9.0
$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$17.0

$24.0

$26.0
$27.0
$28.0

$10.0

$10.0

$12.0

$10.0

$8.0
$10.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

Dishes are prepared with
SEAFOOD
MUSHROOMS

G CGARLC

VEGETABLES

POTATOES
SHRIMP
BUTTER
SCALLOPS

$15.0

CHICKEN $9.0

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH
ICE CREAM

APPETIZER
OYSTERS
TOSTADAS
FILET
LAMB
SALAD



STEAK $12.0
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