



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2280 Frederick Douglass Blvd New York, NY 10027, United States (+1)2122227990 - http://nycsavann.com



<u>The Card</u> of Savann Mediterranean Cuisine Restaurant from New York contains about **94** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.5. What <u>Evie Hirthe</u> likes about Savann Mediterranean Cuisine Restaurant:

It was a great night out with my colleagues. The food was good however service was a bit spotty. They forgot one of our orders and I don't think anyone ever came by to check if everything was okay. We had to keep calling the servers whenever we needed something. But interesting menu and good portion sizes. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Libor Kvasnička</u> doesn't like about Savann Mediterranean Cuisine Restaurant:

Hard to describe this place. Nice ambience and the appetizers were interesting and flavorful but each and every main course bombed. The kebabs were dry and burnt, steak lacking in flavor and burger bland. Service was slow but friendly. Overall, if I had to redo, would stick with the appetizers and wine.. read more. At Savann

Mediterranean Cuisine Restaurant, you'll find not only the traditional Kebabs done in various, distinct styles, but also the spices well-known for Turkish cuisine - whether on a tasty Lahmacun, or in Sucuk or even in one of the various lentil or bulgur salads, There are also some international dishes to choose from in the menu. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**, Moreover, there are easy to digest <u>Mediterranean menus</u> on the menu.



			1
Oriental dishes		Dolce	
FALAFEL	\$13.0	BELGIUM DARK CHOCOLATE GELATO	\$8.0
Pizza		Q - Q - 1	
SAVANN SPECIAL	\$17.0	Soft drinks	
Soups		ICE TEA	
RED LENTIL SOUP	\$8.0	Tapas	
RED LENTIL SOUP	\$8.0	GRILLED CALAMARI	\$16.0
Main courses		From the sea	
CRAB		GRILLED WHOLE BRONZINI	\$29.0
Quegoet		GRIELED WHOLE BRONZINI	φ29.0
Burgers	¢10.0	Breaded Special Rolls	
TURKEY BURGER	\$13.0	APPLES	
Antipasti			
GRILLED OCTOPUS		Kids	
0.1.1		HAMBURGER*	\$15.0
Salad		In the Garden	
MESCLUN SALAD	\$12.0	BABY SPINACH SALAD	\$14.0
Toast			
FRENCH TOAST		Main	
		SAFFRON RISOTTO	\$14.0
House specialties		Mexican Specialities	
PAN SEARED SALMON*	\$25.0	MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$14.0
Beef dishes			+=
FILET MIGNON		Beilagen und Saucen	
		DIPS	
Indian		Ribs	
FOLIENKARTOFFEL			

PRIME RIB

House Specials wild mushroom ravioli	\$21.0
Pasta Zutaten	
MEATBALLS	
Platos Fuertes	
PAN SEARED JUMBO SCALLOPS	\$29.0
Kebabs	
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	\$17.0
Contorni	
WILD MUSHROOMS	\$16.0
Hot drinks	
TEA	
Sharing Platters	
COLD MEZZE PLATTER	\$14.0
Entree	
GRILLED DUCK BREAST	\$29.0
Sushi Or Sashimi	
OCTOPUS	
From the Heart	
CRAB CAKES	\$18.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	

Uncategorized

HOT MEZZE PLATTER

\$16.0

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS MUSHROOM

Pasta

MANTI	\$22.0
TURKISH HOME STYLE NOODLES	\$17.0
RAVIOLI	

Starters & Salads



FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0
SHRIMP	
PISOTTO	

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD	
PAN-FRIED HALLOUMI CHEESE	\$18.0
MISTA	
SHEPHERD SALAD	\$15.0

Side dishes

CREAMY MASHED POTATOES	\$7.0
SAUTEED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$8.0
RICE	\$6.0
EXTRA BASKET OF BREAD	\$3.0

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETARIAN



FRENCH

VEGAN

Appetizers

GRILLED PORTUGUESE OCTOPUS	\$18.0
YOGURT	
ZUCCHINI MINT PANCAKES	\$12.0
CRISPY CHEESE ROLLS	\$9.0
BABAGANOUSH	\$10.0
EZME	\$10.0

Starters

CLASSIC HUMMUS	\$8.0
SEASONAL VEGETABLE STEW	\$17.0
PAN SEARED STUFFED PORK LOIN*	\$24.0
COMBO SHISH KEBAB PLATTER	\$26.0
NY STRIP LOIN STEAK*	\$27.0
GRILLED LAMB SHISH KEBAB*	\$28.0

Dessert

	TARTE TATIN	\$10.0
	COFFEE CREME BRULEE	\$10.0
	MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$12.0
CLASSIC HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE		\$10.0
HOMEMADE BAKLAVA		\$8.0
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD		\$10.0
TAHITIAN VANILLA GELATO		\$8.0
FIG GELATO		\$8.0
LEMON SORBET		\$8.0

Dishes are prepared with



SEAFOOD MUSHROOMS GARLIC

VEGETABLES	
POTATOES	
SHRIMP	\$15.0
BUTTER	
SCALLOPS	
CHICKEN	\$9.0

These types of dishes are being served



FILET

LAMB

SALAD



STEAK

\$12.0



Savann Mediterranean Cuisine Restaurant

2280 Frederick Douglass Blvd New York, NY 10027, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 16:00-22:30 Tuesday 16:00-22:30 Wednesday 16:00-22:30 Thursday 16:00-22:30 Friday 16:00-22:30 Saturday 12:00-22:30 Sunday 12:00-22:30 🔊 gallery image